

(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan) HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024

1.3.1 Institution integrates crosscutting issues relevant to Professional Ethics, Gender, **Human Values, Environment and Sustainability in transacting the Curriculum**

NSS Units of Dr. Bhupendra Nath Dutta Smriti Mahavidyalaya has organized several programmes on Human Values between 2018-2019 to 2022-2023. Few glimpses are given below.







(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024







1. Blood donation camp held on 15-05-2019







(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024











2. National Constitution Day Celebration on 26-11-2019







(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024













3. Covid-19 Awareness Programme held on 06-11-2020







(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024









4. Covid-19 Awareness Programme on 09-09-2021





(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No. Date: 9-7-2024





5. Blood donation camp held on 28-06-20222





(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024



6. 75th Year of Celebration of Amrit Mahotsav on 15-08-2022





(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024



7. Youth Service week 12-1-2023 to 19-1-2023







(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024



8. Youth Service week 12-1-2023 to 19-1-2023





(Affiliated to The University of Burdwan)
HATGOBINDAPUR, PURBA BARDHAMAN, 713407, WEST BENGAL
E-mail: bhupendranathdutta@yahoo.com

Website: www.dbndsm.edu.in

Ref. No.

Date: 9-7-2024



